
Diversified Marketing Group  
443 Cameo Drive 
Ponte Vedra, FL 32081 
www.DMGUSA.org  
  

DMG Member Contact List 
DMG Member Shareholders 

James Buchanan 
Appletree Financial Network, Inc. 
Bloomington, MN  
Phone: 952-853-1235 
jbuchanan@appletreefn.com 

Ryan Hogan 
Insurance Advisors, Inc. 
Gahanna, OH  
Phone: 614-471-7191 
ryan@ialtc.com 

Philip Panarella Sr. 
New England Brokerage 
New Britain, CT  
Phone: 860-229-0526 
subrisk@aol.com 

Liz Casper 
Upstate Special Risk Services 
Rochester NY  
Phone: 800-828-4415 
lcasper@e-upstate.net 

Mark D. Levy 
Comprehensive Planning-
Goodman, LLC. 
Syosset, NY  
Phone: 800-377-4776 
markl@cpgllc.com 

Robert Rosenthal 
The Rosenthal Agency, Inc. 
Miami, FL  
Phone: 800-442-2569 
Robert@TheRosenthalAgency.com 

Kenny Chen 
K Chens & Associates, Inc. 
Jericho, NY  
Phone: 646-302-5825 
kc88868@gmail.com 

Karen Nalley 
Art Jetter & Company 
Omaha, NE  
Phone: 402-330-2900 
Karen@jetter.com 

R. Neil Sperling, LTCP 
Financial Markets, Inc. 
Rapid City 
Phone: 605-342-2438 
Neil.Sperling@fmiAgent.com 

Brent Giroux 
IMS Associates 
Irvine, CA  
Phone: 714-634-8660 
brent@ims4u.net 

Gregory Napolitano 
Independent Financial Solutions 
Matawan, NJ  
Phone: 732-919-3151 
gregnaps@aol.com 

Gary Victorson 
Victorson Associates, Inc. 
Smithtown, NY  
Phone: 631-265-7456 
gary@victorson.com 

Timothy Hatzinger  
Agent Resources, Inc.  
Holtsville, NY  
631-589-1930   
tim@agtresources.com 

Jim Nash 
Opportunity Management 
Insurance Brokerage, LLC 
New Braunfels, TX  
Phone: 830-620-0307 
jim.nash@omibrokerage.com 

 Jeffrey Weiss 
Life & Health Associates, Inc. 
Manalapan, NJ  
Phone: 732-536-8800 
jeff@lifeandhealthusa.com   

Bruce Hersh 
Smart Money Financial Services, Inc. 
Algonquin, IL 60142 
Phone: 800-444-4160 
bruce.hersh@smartmoneyfin.com 

Dr. Rosilyn H. Overton, CFP 
R. H. Overton Company 
Great Neck, NY  
Phone: 516-472-0900 
roverton@nyfinancial.com 
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Emeritus Members (Retired or Semi-Retired) 
George H. Bernstein, CLU 
Coronado, CA  
Phone: 619-435-7330 
dellie1010@earthlink.net  

Russ Bock, LUTCF 
Russell Bock Agency, Inc. 
Pleasant Valley, NY  
Phone: 845-635-3352 
asstprin@aol.com  

John C. Carleton 
Carleton Counseling Co., Inc. 
Saint Louis, MO  
Phone: 314-567-3311 
jcarleton@aol.com  

Leo G. Corsetti, Jr, LUTCF 
Doukakis/Corsetti Insurance Agcy, Inc. 
Arlington, MA  
Phone: 617-513-0764 
lgcorsetti@comcast.net 

Larry Greeley,CFP,CIC,LTCP 
The Greeley Brokerage Group 
Wilton, CT 06897 
Phone: 203-210-7616 
legreeley2002@yahoo.com  

Joe Harvest 
General Group Coverages, Inc. 
The Villages, FL  
Phone: 352-753-1200 
jharvest@embarqmail.com  

Douglas G. Jones 
DGJ Financial 
Eagle, ID  
Phone: 208-939-0071 
doug@yourcoachforfinancialharmony.com  

Joseph G. Smollen 
HealthWise Insurance Services 
La Jolla, CA  
Phone: 858-459-7020 
jgsmollen@aol.com 

 

Executive Administration  
Executive Director 
Stephanie Owens, FLMI 
Davie, FL  
Phone: 954-385-4777 
DMGExecutiveDirector@gmail.com  

Executive Secretary  
Linda Wolonick 
Davie, FL  
Phone: 954-370-0041 
linda@ExpertBizSolution.com  

 

2020-2021 Board of Directors 
President  
Ryan Hogan 

Vice President 
Robert Rosenthal 

Treasurer  
R. Neil Sperling 

Board Member  
Brent Giroux 

Board Member 
Karen Nalley 

Board Member 
Gary Victorson 

Board Member 
Liz Casper 

  

Group Email Address: dmg@npogroups.org  
 

*For complete contact information, please visit Contact Us at www.DMGUSA.org. 
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